
LOT 11 SOUTHERN MEADOWS S/D PHAS

AG 1411-699, WD 1422-645,648

JAMES JULANDAS
749 SW BARON GLN
FORT WHITE, FL 32038

34-5S-16-03752-411

0700 MISC IMPROVED
02

34516.010 1.00/

749 SW BARON GLN, FORT WHITE
04/07/2025 MLU

02/19/2020 BC 4.78 41,250 0 0 41,250

STANDARD
3

0
13,500
41,250
54,750
6,032
48,718

0
48,718
54,750

0

54,750

1422/0648 10/19/2020 WD Q I 01 65,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ESTEBAN CAPO JR & ELI

JULANDAS JAMES

1422/0645 10/19/2020 WD U V 34 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BULLARD-DENUNE INVEST

ESTEBAN CAPO JR & E
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SALE:2:4: N

LAND:1:1:  RETENTION POND ON PART OF LOT

38065 PUMP/UTPOL 50 05/02/2019

1 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2020 2020 3 100 1,000

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2020 2020 3 100 1,500

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 9946 Well 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 4,000.00 4,000.00 100 3 100 4,000

13,500

1 0700 C MISC RES 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 0.75 55,000.00 41,250.00 41,250


